UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UCD4023B              Preliminary               CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright ©  2019 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-865.c
TRIPLE 3-INPUT NAND GATE
 DESCRIPTION
The UCD4023B contains three independent 3-input NAND
gates, they perform the function Y=A B C  in positive logic.

SOP-14
TSSOP-14
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UCD4023BL-S14-R UCD4023BG-S14-R SOP-14 Tape Reel
UCD4023BL-P14-R UCD4023BG-P14-R TSSOP-14 Tape Reel
UCD4023BG-S14-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) S14: SOP-14, P14: TSSOP-14
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
 MARKING
        UTC
      UCD4023B
2 3 4 5 6 71
91011121314
Date Code
Lot Code
8
L: Lead Free
G: Halogen Free
UCD4023B             Preliminary                 CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                 QW-R502-865.c
 PIN CONFIGURATION
1A